

Certified That This M.B. Contains (100)
Pages By Printing Machine And Issued
To Sri. Rehan Ram A.E.-R.W.D.
Work Sub-Div. Deo

10/7/20
Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Work Division, Aurangabad
10/7/20



Schedule KLV - Form No. 134.

E.E. Akshat Dy. Engr.

A.E. Deo Sr. Insp.

MEASUREMENT BOOK.

231112

Sri Rehan Ram A.E. Deo.

Date of the work _____

Use of the work _____

निम्न. मापन. पुस्तक. नं. १

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	

2ND ON A/C BILL

Name of Work - Const of Road

from Deo - 505 Kcs

PM GS Road to Dhunjia (MMGS).

Agency: - Sri Ram Narain Singh.

Agreement No. - 95(SBD)/2020-21

Date of Work start. - 21-08-20

Date of Completion - 20-08-21
(As per agreement)

Actual Date of

Completion - Work in progress

Measurement - Nil

Printed

20/2/21

J. E. Leo

ABSTRACT OF COST

(1) Cleaning & Rubbing -

Qty. vide T. M. B. Pl-7

1.12 Haft

@ Rs 51133.61/Haft - Rs 57270=00

(2) Providing & Fixing Logo

board - etc -

4.110 @ Rs 91852.82/No - Rs 36753=00

Continuation

Rs 94013=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
					94013500
(3) Eto in excavation of structure for foundation -					
Qty vide to N.B P1-3					
136.37 M ³					
@ 269.32/M ³ - B					3672700
(4) Providing PCC M15 in open foundation - - -					
22.322 M ³					
@ 4549.81/M ³ - B					10156100
(5) Providing PCC M20 in sub structure - - -					
132.68 M ³					
@ 5292.29/M ³ - B					72871200
(6) Providing RCC ND-3 Heavy					
Rate - - - etc - - -					
For 1000 mm dia					
(a) 22.5 M @ 3638.28/M ³ - B					8186100
(b) For 600 mm dia					
22.5 M @ 970.65/M ³ - B					2184000
(7) Const of Embankment - - -					
827.33 M ³					
@ 131.03/M ³ - B					10840600
(8) Const of Sub grade - - -					
4664.36 M ³					
@ 126.58/M ³ - B					82363300
Continuation					199625600

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
			B/P R		1996756=00
(E) Cost of granular sub base qty vide T.M.B.R-8					
1321.92 M ³					
@ Rs 2227.77/M ³ - - R					2944934=00
(10) Providing & Reclaiming Compacting W.B.M.-9m-T.T.					
459.00 M ³					
@ Rs 3122.65/M ³ - - R					1433296=00
(11) Dismantling of existing structure					
Qty vide T.M.B.R-9					
(12) Plain Cement concrete					
5.782 M ³					
@ Rs 484.74/M ³ - - R					2804=00
(13) Brick masonry					
170.28 M ³ @ Rs 231.77/M ³ - R					39466=00
(14) R.C.C. Pipe up to 600 mm					
30.00 M @ Rs 174.75/M - R					5243=00
above 600 mm dia					
20.00 M @ Rs 236.34/M - R					4727=00
				R	6427226=00
Add 12% C.S.T + 1% L.C.S.T + R					835339=00
				R	7262765=00
Less 10% below				(-) R	726277=00
					6536485=00
Less Amount of payment upto date (C) R					4049100=00
					2487388=00
Prkells					
20/2/21					
J. Edele					
Continuation					
20.2.21					
AE					
C.S.P.					
22.2.21					